Bill of Material
TEMPLATE

This project bids Noon
Plans and specs are available on the T.A. Woods website

LIGHTING
FIXTURES
A

O MO0 W

LIGHTING CONTROLS
SC-Amico Light Master Sw #L-LMGEN2-S1=5B-D-SU
[LC]--Light Master
S3D 3way dimmer

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
PANELS AND SWITCHBOARDS
BREAKERS
DISCONNECTS
TRANSFORMERS
MISCELLANEOUS

Hil-Rom Nurse Call Toilet Switch
Hil-Rom Nurse Call Pillow Speaker

Base
Bid

Alt

FIXTURES

49

16

14

35

GEAR

MISC




